PORTWEST

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION & TECHNICAL DATA

FC15 - Portwest Compositelite Derwent
Boot S1P

Collection: CompositeLite™
Range: Footwear

Material Upper: KPU/ Mesh
Material Outsole: EVA/Rubber
Reference: F53

Outer Carton: 10

Product information

Stylish, modern design providing maximum comfort without compromising
on safety. The Derwent boot is 100% non-metallic with fibreglass toecap
and anti-penetration midsole. Cement constructed with EVA/rubber sole
provides superior grip and energy absorption. Superb cushioned comfort
footbed reducing foot fatigue.

. Features
CompositeLite™

An exceptional range of safety footwear which is lightweight, flexible and - CE certified
metal free. Portwest Compositelite footwear contains non metallic

protective fibreglass toecaps and/or non metallic protective midsoles. + Composite toecap for added protection

- Lightweight Composite PU cushioned midsole

Footwear R
. . . . . - Anti-static footwear
Innovation, quality components, styling and expert construction define
the Portwest footwear collections. - Energy Absorbing Seat Region
- SRC - Slip resistant outsole to prevent slips and trips on ceramic and
steel surfaces
Standards - Fuel and oil resistant outsole
ENISO 20345:2011
AS/NZS 2210.3:2009 - Dual density sole unit

- 100% non-metallic

Colours

I EU/UK/USA
Black/Grey Euro 36-48, UK 3-13, US 4-14
Black/Red Euro 36-48, UK 3-13, US 4-14
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PORTWEST

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION & TECHNICAL DATA

FC15 - Portwest Compositelite Derwent Boot S1P
Commodity Code: 6402990500

Test House

Intertek  (Notified Body No.: 0362)
Centre Court

LE191WD, UK

Cert No: LECFI00377423

CARTON DIMENSIONS/WEIGHT

Colour

Black/Grey
Black/Grey
Black/Grey
Black/Grey
Black/Grey
Black/Grey
Black/Grey
Black/Grey
Black/Grey
Black/Grey
Black/Grey
Black/Grey
Black/Grey

Item

FC15BKG36
FC15BKG37
FC15BKG38
FC15BKG39
FC15BKG40
FC15BKG41
FC15BKG42
FC15BKG43
FC15BKG44
FC15BKG45
FC15BKG46
FC15BKG47
FC15BKG48

Weight (Kg)
0.9730
1.0140
1.0350
1.0800
1.0940
1.1550
1.1800
1.2320
1.2640
1.2990
1.3320
1.3740
1.4100

Cubic (m%)
0.1107
0.1107
0.1107
0.1107
0.1107
0.1107
0.1107
0.1152
0.1152
0.1152
0.1152
0.1152
0.1152

EAN13

5036108310302
5036108310319
5036108310326
5036108310333
5036108310340
5036108310357
5036108310364
5036108310371
5036108310388
5036108310395
5036108310401
5036108310418
5036108310425

DUN14

15036108798909
15036108798916
15036108798923
15036108798930
15036108798947
15036108798954
15036108798961
15036108798978
15036108798985
15036108798992
15036108799005
15036108799012
15036108799029
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